
 
 

                                            New Fees  
Effective: July 1, 2023 

 
 
 

  
  
  
  

Account  charges: 
Chequing Account: 
Cheque, per cheque 
Preauthorized debit 
Direct payment – POS 
US cheque, per cheque & preauthorized debit (drawn on US account) 

    Savings Accounts: 
    Preauthorized Debit 
    Bill Payment 
    POS 

 
    Bill Payments 
    Internet Banking or Telephone Banking (Self-serve) 
 
    ATM Charges 

 Non Credit Union ATM withdrawal (free for Fat Cat, Headstart, Campus) 
 ATM fee for non CU members at Fusion ATMs 

 
     Miscellaneous 

  Statements mailing fee 
  Statements reprint 
  Fax charges 
  Photocopies (per page) 
 Corporate/Partnership Re-Documentation Fee (conversion to             
corporation or partnership) 

 
    Account Packages 
    Electronic Chequing 
    Unlimited Chequing 
    Business 50 
    Business 85 
    Dream One 
 
 
 
 

                

$0.85  
$0.75 
$0.60 

                                       $1.75 
    

$1.00            
                                       $1.00 
                                       $1.00 
                                         
 

          $0.75 
 
 
                                       $2.00 
                                       $3.00 
 
                                             
                                          
                                         $2.50 
                                         $2.50 
    $1.00 per page, $2.00 Min 
                                         $1.00 
                                     $250.00 
 
 
                                        
                                       $13.50 
                                       $17.50 
                                       $35.00 
                                       $60.00 
                                       $17.50 
 
 


