

New Fees

Effective: July 1, 2023

Account charges: Chequing Account: Cheque, per cheque Preauthorized debit Direct payment – POS US cheque, per cheque & preauthorized debit (drawn on US account) Savings Accounts: Preauthorized Debit Bill Payment POS	\$0.85 \$0.75 \$0.60 \$1.75 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00
Bill Payments Internet Banking or Telephone Banking (Self-serve)	\$0.75
ATM Charges Non Credit Union ATM withdrawal (free for Fat Cat, Headstart, Campus) ATM fee for non CU members at Fusion ATMs	\$2.00 \$3.00
Miscellaneous Statements mailing fee Statements reprint Fax charges Photocopies (per page) Corporate/Partnership Re-Documentation Fee (conversion to corporation or partnership)	\$2.50 \$2.50 \$1.00 per page, \$2.00 Min \$1.00 \$250.00
Account Packages Electronic Chequing Unlimited Chequing Business 50 Business 85 Dream One	\$13.50 \$17.50 \$35.00 \$60.00 \$17.50